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Please note that the retrofit capacity depends on the model, standard equipment and year 
of construction of the vehicle concerned. 

All offers apply until stocks last. For more information and other offers, please contact 
Mr Olivier Etiennette 207 2412 | parts@lealgroup.mu
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07119906463 GASKET RING PSTEERING OIL PIPE E63 6 63 40% 38
07129902813 SCREW OIL PIPE TURBO E63 47 56 50% 28
11122247745 GASKET PIPE WATER PUMP E63 2 658 80% 132
11127501588 Rubber grommet E63 10 59 50% 29
11127550855 Washer E63 4 335 40% 201
11238511371 PULLEY ENGINE M57N2 E63 1 39,806 40% 23,884
11288477779 BELT ALT/ WPUMP/PSTRG E63 1 3,314 40% 1,988
11317502180 SPROCKET T-CHAIN/BELT DRIVE E63 1 1,602 40% 961
11337548690 VALVE HYDRAULIC PUSHROD CMSHFT E63 16 1,811 80% 362
11431287541 O-RING E63 2 137 80% 27
11617514883 O-ring E63 1 247 40% 148
11617533329 O-ring E63 1 509 40% 305
11617547185 PIPE VENT E63 1 2,499 50% 1,250
11617547186 PIPE VENT E63 1 3,249 50% 1,625
11617790198 GASKET INLET MANIFOLD E63 2 528 50% 264
11667564953 SCREW ISA VACCUM PUMP E63 1 123 50% 62
11717786146 CLIP PIPE HOSE E63 1 550 40% 330
11721437202 NUT EXH MANIFOLD E63 4 80 40% 48
11787836394 SENSOR OXYGEN BEF CAT E63 1 19,538 80% 3,908
12317507807 GASKET BASE ALTERNAT E63 9 302 40% 181
12417798035 Exch. star E63 1 23,737 80% 4,747
12527519996 HOUSING SOCKET IG COIL E63 1 267 80% 53
13627515272 ORING SENSOR INTAKE MANIF E63 1 462 40% 277
13627796699 O RING CAMSHAFT SENSOR E63 3 176 40% 106
13647531313 O RING INJECTORS E63 11 325 40% 195
16137200075 FILTER FUEL ACTIVATED CARBON E63 1 14,165 50% 7,083
16146750467 O-RING FUEL FLOAT E63 2 871 40% 523
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER E63 1 2,440 50% 1,220
23117564680 GUIDE BUSH CLUTCH E63 1 4,321 50% 2,160
25117529078 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT LH E63 1 340 80% 68
25117529079 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT RH E63 1 340 80% 68
32416751128 HOSE CLAMP E63 8 122 80% 24
33306785433 SCREW DIFF. RR AXLE E63 1 2,858 50% 1,429
34410038346 SPRINGS BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT E63 1 1,923 80% 385
51127056388 GUIDE RR BUMPER E63 1 1,291 50% 645
51167065082 GLASS S/MIRROR RH *DS23* E63 1 7,970 80% 1,594
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51317008911 LINING FRT WINDSCREE E63 1 3,311 50% 1,655
51337008571 CHANNEL DR COVER LH*DS16* E63 1 6,682 80% 1,336
51717066220 CLIP LOWER SILL E63 2 194 80% 39
51747009719 UNDERCOVER WING LOW E63 1 1,745 50% 872
61130007256 BUSHING CONTACT E63 1 230 80% 46
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT E63 46 28 80% 6
61136954561 RIVET WIRING HARNESS DR E63 5 64 80% 13
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING E63 2 267 40% 160
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE E63 17 129 80% 26
63112338079 BULB POWER HALO H7 E63 1 2,199 50% 1,099
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT E63 10 16 80% 3
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L E63 6 1,479 40% 887
07119906463 GASKET RING PSTEERING OIL PIPE E64 6 63 40% 38
07129902813 SCREW OIL PIPE TURBO E64 47 56 50% 28
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* E64 2 133 40% 80
11122247745 GASKET PIPE WATER PUMP E64 2 658 80% 132
11127501588 Rubber grommet E64 10 59 50% 29
11127550855 Washer E64 4 335 40% 201
11238511371 PULLEY ENGINE M57N2 E64 1 39,806 40% 23,884
11247516808 BOLTS CONROD E64 2 178 40% 107
11288477779 BELT ALT/ WPUMP/PSTRG E64 1 3,314 40% 1,988
11317502180 SPROCKET T-CHAIN/BELT DRIVE E64 1 1,602 40% 961
11337548690 VALVE HYDRAULIC PUSHROD CMSHFT E64 16 1,811 80% 362
11431287541 O-RING E64 2 137 80% 27
11517514942 O RING PUMP WATER E64 2 536 40% 322
11617514883 O-ring E64 1 247 40% 148
11617533329 O-ring E64 1 509 40% 305
11617547185 PIPE VENT E64 1 2,499 50% 1,250
11617547186 PIPE VENT E64 1 3,249 50% 1,625
11617790198 GASKET INLET MANIFOLD E64 2 528 50% 264
11667564953 SCREW ISA VACCUM PUMP E64 1 123 50% 62
11717786146 CLIP PIPE HOSE E64 1 550 40% 330
11721437202 NUT EXH MANIFOLD E64 4 80 40% 48
11787836394 SENSOR OXYGEN BEF CAT E64 1 19,538 80% 3,908
12317507807 GASKET BASE ALTERNAT E64 9 302 40% 181
12417798035 Exch. star E64 1 23,737 80% 4,747
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12527519996 HOUSING SOCKET IG COIL E64 1 267 80% 53
13627515272 ORING SENSOR INTAKE MANIF E64 1 462 40% 277
13627796699 O RING CAMSHAFT SENSOR E64 3 176 40% 106
13647531313 O RING INJECTORS E64 11 325 40% 195
16137200075 FILTER FUEL ACTIVATED CARBON E64 1 14,165 50% 7,083
16146750467 O-RING FUEL FLOAT E64 2 871 40% 523
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER E64 1 2,440 50% 1,220
23117564680 GUIDE BUSH CLUTCH E64 1 4,321 50% 2,160
25117529078 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT LH E64 1 340 80% 68
25117529079 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT RH E64 1 340 80% 68
32416751128 HOSE CLAMP E64 8 122 80% 24
33306785433 SCREW DIFF. RR AXLE E64 1 2,858 50% 1,429
34336762103 HOSE VACUUM E64 1 1,619 40% 971
34410038346 SPRINGS BRAKE SHOE REPAIR KIT E64 1 1,923 80% 385
51111973721 STRAP HOLDING *DS15* E64 8 74 80% 15
51167065082 GLASS S/MIRROR RH *DS23* E64 1 7,970 80% 1,594
51317008911 LINING FRT WINDSCREE E64 1 3,311 50% 1,655
51747009719 UNDERCOVER WING LOW E64 1 1,745 50% 872
54347152567 WINDOW RR E64 1 14,536 80% 2,907
61130007256 BUSHING CONTACT E64 1 230 80% 46
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT E64 46 28 80% 6
61136954561 RIVET WIRING HARNESS DR E64 5 64 80% 13
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING E64 2 267 40% 160
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE E64 17 129 80% 26
63112338079 BULB POWER HALO H7 E64 1 2,199 50% 1,099
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT E64 10 16 80% 3
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L E64 6 1,479 40% 887
07129902813 SCREW OIL PIPE TURBO F06 47 56 50% 28
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* F06 2 133 40% 80
07131025735 SCREW WHEEL CARRIER PARTS F06 10 93 40% 56
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE F06 19 85 80% 17
11117574145 RELUCTOR ENGINE BLOCK F06 1 2,648 80% 530
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD F06 5 692 40% 415
11127624429 CYLINDER HEAD W/VALVE GEAR F06 1 281,047 80% 56,209
11128008118 GASKET ROCKER COVER F06 2 15,750 40% 9,450
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD F06 6 184 40% 110
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11137578304 GASKET GEARBOX LOWER SUMP F06 1 3,707 40% 2,224
11137578305 GASKET GEARBOX UPPER SUMP F06 1 3,707 40% 2,224
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY F06 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11238651643 SCREW PULLEY ENGINE F06 16 270 80% 54
11287631823 BELT W.PUMP/ALT F06 1 5,987 40% 3,592
11287843246 BELT WATER PUMP/ALTERNATOR LH F06 1 5,092 40% 3,055
11317502180 SPROCKET T-CHAIN/BELT DRIVE F06 1 1,602 40% 961
11337548690 VALVE HYDRAULIC PUSHROD CMSHFT F06 16 1,811 80% 362
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY F06 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO F06 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F06 7 161 50% 81
11537593308 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F06 2 315 40% 189
11537847365 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F06 1 1,052 40% 631
11538053158 PIPE TURBO COOLANT FEED B1 F06 1 3,446 80% 689
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F06 1 819 80% 164
11657572081 BRACKET VACCUM LINES F06 1 2,065 80% 413
11657588771 VACUUM PIPE F06 1 2,321 50% 1,160
11657588773 PIPE VACCUM TURBO F06 1 2,137 80% 427
11657620508 CLAMP TURB-CATALYTIC CONVERTER F06 1 2,095 40% 1,257
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER F06 13 274 80% 55
11667803829 CAP VACCUM PIPE F06 2 155 80% 31
11667807990 O RING VACCUM PIPE F06 9 154 50% 77
12317616121 ALTERNATOR REMANUFACTURED F06 1 71,028 50% 35,514
12417631558 STARTER F06 1 75,544 40% 45,327
12521741316 CLAMP TUBE SUPPORT F06 25 190 80% 38
12527519996 HOUSING SOCKET IG COIL F06 1 267 80% 53
12618608780 SENSOR OIL LEVEL F06 1 16,709 80% 3,342
13627577034 SENSOR KNOCK F06 2 5,317 40% 3,190
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK F06 1 4,420 40% 2,652
13627796699 O RING CAMSHAFT SENSOR F06 3 176 40% 106
13627843531 SENSOR AIR PRESSURE*DS23* F06 1 9,927 80% 1,985
13717575407 Charge air line F06 1 22,511 80% 4,502
17112284880 EXPANSION TANK F06 1 8,607 40% 5,164
17117583120 BRACKET ADD. COOLER RH F06 1 3,482 40% 2,089
17117601832 RADIATOR TURBO COOLANT F06 1 43,282 80% 8,656
17117802662 COOLER ADD. RH F06 2 36,025 40% 21,615
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17118615427 RADIATOR F06 1 52,928 80% 10,586
17118615454 RADIATOR ENGINE F06 1 82,688 40% 49,613
17127589442 HOSE COOLANT EXP TANK F06 1 2,855 80% 571
18207585359 RING RUBBER EXHAUST PIPE FRT F06 1 1,697 40% 1,018
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER F06 1 2,440 50% 1,220
18307812263 DECOUPLING CATALYTIC CONV F06 2 10,808 50% 5,404
24147588896 PLUG SET GEARBOX F06 1 11,184 80% 2,237
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT F06 1 7,991 40% 4,795
25117529078 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT LH F06 1 340 80% 68
25117529079 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT RH F06 1 340 80% 68
26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING F06 1 519 40% 311
31126779871 CONTROL ARM TOP +30MIN *DS15* F06 1 43,567 40% 26,140
31216775770 CARRIER WHEEL FRT RH F06 1 34,728 40% 20,837
31306795083 BUSH TOP FRT SHOCK ABS L/R F06 1 5,409 80% 1,082
32106781622 BOLT STEERING RACK F06 11 410 40% 246
32106784719 TIE ROD RH F06 1 13,989 50% 6,994
32307846032 TRIM ST WHEEL M F06 1 10,141 50% 5,070
32307848269 COVER RR ST WHEEL M3/M4 F06 1 2,374 80% 475
32416751128 HOSE CLAMP F06 8 122 80% 24
33122283079 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT SMALL F06 2 888 80% 178
33207846832 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT LARGE F06 2 1,748 80% 350
33326764105 BUSH REAR AXLE F06 1 1,963 80% 393
34356791962 SENSOR BRAKE PADS RR F06 8 2,645 80% 529
34522284468 BRACKET  DSC SENSOR F06 1 1,019 80% 204
41127263763 HOUSING RR FLOOR PANEL F06 1 2,611 80% 522
41357230578 FENDER FRT RH F06 1 51,372 40% 30,823
41357230584 BRACKET 1 FENDER FRT RH F06 1 1,713 80% 343
41358052622 FENDER FRT RH F06 1 49,982 50% 24,991
41517294991 DOOR FRT LH F06 1 91,602 40% 54,961
41527294993 DOOR RR LH F06 1 92,186 40% 55,312
41617228974 BONNET F06 2 112,224 80% 22,445
41627296003 HINGE TRUNK LID LH F06 1 7,758 80% 1,552
51112221615 BUMPER HOLDER PDC SET M FRT F06 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51117186513 BRACKET FRT BUMPER CARRIER LH F06 1 3,310 80% 662
51117186514 BRACKET FRT BUMPER CARRIER RH F06 1 2,831 40% 1,698
51117202885 SPRING HLAMP WASHER F06 1 222 80% 44
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51117211486 CARRIER FRT BUMPER F06 2 30,281 80% 6,056
51117211488 IMPACT SHOCK ABS F06 1 2,239 80% 448
51117282896 BUMPER FRONT W/PDC ONLY F06 1 70,625 80% 14,125

51117282898
BUMPER FRT S/VIEW W/HLAMP 
WCAP*DS23* F06 1 70,676 80% 14,135

51117304057 GRILL AIR INLET MIDDLE LWR FRT F06 1 5,562 80% 1,112
51117304059 COVER FOG LAMP LH F06 1 2,832 80% 566
51117304060 COVER FOG LAMP RH F06 1 2,789 80% 558
51117362702 TRIM CHROME FOG RH F06 1 6,487 50% 3,243
51117362706 LEVER HLAMP WASH RH F06 1 1,966 80% 393
51117370378 SHOCK ABS BUMPER FRT F06 1 4,407 80% 881
51117385207 CARRIER FRT BUMPER F06 1 30,931 80% 6,186
51117395706 BUMPER FRT PDC+CAMERA F06 1 68,606 50% 34,303
51117409534 COVER HLAMP WASH RH F06 1 2,056 80% 411
51117419467 COVER FOG GRILL LH*DS18* F06 1 1,898 80% 380
51117419468 COVER FOG GRILL RH F06 1 1,898 80% 380
51118050344 HOLDER S/CAMERA RH M BUMPER F06 1 909 80% 182
51118050345 GRILL M AIR INTAKE CENTRE F06 1 5,918 40% 3,551
51118050347 GRILL FOG M LH F06 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050348 GRILL FOG M RH F06 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050349 IMPACT ABSORBER TOP M F06 1 4,464 50% 2,232
51118050367 BUMPER MOUNT CARRIER M FRT F06 1 7,929 80% 1,586
51118052711 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER LH F06 1 2,482 80% 496
51118052712 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER RH F06 2 2,639 80% 528

51118068939
BUMPER M FRT W/PDC W/CAM HOLD-
ERS F06 1 100,844 50% 50,422

51122239342 HOLDER PDC SENSOR SET F06 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51127223160 ADAPTER RR BUMPER CARRIER F06 1 3,109 80% 622
51127223162 GUIDE BOTTOM RR BUMPER CENTRE F06 1 3,191 80% 638
51127223165 GUIDE RR BUMPER LH  *DS23* F06 1 10,202 40% 6,121
51127223166 GUIDE RR BUMPER RH F06 1 10,202 80% 2,040
51127261577 BUMPER RR W/PDC 650 F06 1 90,646 80% 18,129
51127261580 COVER TOW EYE RR F06 1 3,077 40% 1,846
51127268381 FOIL PROTECTION RR BUMPER LH F06 8 1,005 40% 603
51127268382 FOIL PROTECTION RR BUMPER RH F06 8 1,005 40% 603
51127374814 TRIM CHROM RR BUMPER F06 1 8,429 80% 1,686
51128050377 DIFFUSOR M RR F06 2 9,330 40% 5,598
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51128050385 MOUNT SIDE M RR BUMPER LH F06 1 8,579 80% 1,716
51128052709 BUMPER M REAR WITH PDC F06 1 86,550 40% 51,930
51137211921 GRILL KIDNEY LH F06 1 9,346 50% 4,673
51137211922 GRILL KIDNEY RH F06 1 9,346 80% 1,869
51137224771 HOLDER LISENCE PLATE FRT F06 1 4,268 80% 854
51137370379 TRIM FOG GRILL LH F06 2 3,963 50% 1,981
51137370380 TRIM FOG GRILL RH F06 1 2,826 80% 565
51137370390 GRILL KIDNEY FRT RH F06 1 11,221 50% 5,610
51138051147 CLAMP ROOF MOULDING F06 1 727 40% 436
51138057213 GRILL KIDNEY M6 LH F06 1 14,000 80% 2,800
51138057214 GRILL KIDNEY M6 RH F06 1 12,175 80% 2,435
51166992178 MIRROR INTERIOR EC F06 1 67,125 40% 40,275
51167187432 COVER MIRROR EXT FRT RH F06 2 5,101 80% 1,020
51167251583 MIRROR GLASS LH F06 1 10,795 80% 2,159
51167286437 BASE S/MIRROR W/OUT GLASS LH F06 1 80,246 40% 48,148
51217275374 BRAKE DOOR FRT F06 1 5,231 50% 2,615
51227275373 BRAKE DOOR RR RH F06 1 6,215 40% 3,729
51227276241 HANDLE RR DOOR PAINTED LH F06 1 27,856 40% 16,714
51247199178 Striker trunk lid F06 1 3,295 40% 1,977
51247273659 Emblem button F06 1 10,072 40% 6,043
51337221309 CHROME OUTER FRT LH SEAL F06 1 5,151 50% 2,576
51337268798 LIFTER WINDOW W/MOTOR FRT RH F06 1 32,434 80% 6,487
51337275291 CHROME STRIP WINDOW F LH F06 1 6,062 50% 3,031
51337275395 GLASS DOOR FRT LH F06 1 17,611 80% 3,522
51337275396 WINDOW DOOR FRT LH F06 1 17,802 80% 3,560
51357275319 LINING DOOR RR LH FOR F06 1 15,991 50% 7,995
51357275320 SEAL INR RR RH DOOR*DS16**DS17* F06 1 15,936 80% 3,187
51357275401 GLASS DOOR RR LH F06 1 17,611 80% 3,522
51357275402 GLASS DOOR RR RH F06 1 17,611 80% 3,522
51427288148 SUNBLIND REAR RH DOOR F06 1 28,283 80% 5,657
51472210729 FLOORMAT ALLWEATHER RR F06 1 3,445 40% 2,067
51477223684 Trim for footrest F06 1 3,496 80% 699
51487226941 FOIL INSUL EXH BOX LH F06 1 5,776 80% 1,155
51487226942 FOIL INSUL EXH BOX RH F06 1 5,776 80% 1,155
51487232431 FOIL INSUL BUMPER RR LH F06 1 1,535 80% 307
51487232432 FOIL INSUL BUMPER RR RH F06 1 1,535 80% 307
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51489166115 INSULATOR SOUND BONNET*DS16* F06 1 12,460 80% 2,492
51497288268 COVER INT TRIM TRUNK F06 1 5,779 80% 1,156
51647187095 SUPPORT ROD FOR RADIATOR LH F06 1 792 80% 158
51647267356 FRAME UPPER FRT PANEL F06 1 8,513 80% 1,703
51647269313 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT LH F06 1 1,582 80% 316
51647269314 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT RH F06 1 1,836 50% 918
51717180317 REINFORCEMENT CROSS-BRACE F LH F06 2 2,284 50% 1,142
51717180318 REINFORCEMENT CROSS-BRACE F RH F06 1 2,055 50% 1,028
51717224484 COVER U/WING 1 FRT RH F06 1 7,090 40% 4,254
51747211516 AIR DUCT BRAKE RH F06 1 2,176 80% 435
51747370383 DUCT BRAKE LH F06 1 3,114 80% 623
51747370384 DUCT BRAKE RH F06 1 3,121 80% 624
51747370386 DUCT RAD RH F06 1 3,121 80% 624
51748050399 DUCT AIR BRAKE M LH F06 1 3,121 80% 624
51748056069 AIR DUCT BOTTOM FRT M F06 2 3,165 80% 633
51757224466 LIP UNDERWHEEL COVER RH F06 1 4,375 80% 875
51758056068 LIP M UNDERWHEEL COVER LH F06 1 4,745 40% 2,847
51767205141 CAP BONNET LOCATOR F06 6 275 40% 165
51767211929 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR LH F06 1 4,834 50% 2,417
51767211930 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR RH F06 1 4,547 80% 909
51767275295 SEAL DOOR FRT LWR LH F06 1 2,698 80% 540
51767275296 SEAL LOWER FRT DOOR RH F06 2 2,698 50% 1,349
51767275302 TRIM SIDE BODY LH CHROM F06 1 11,780 80% 2,356
51767275324 SEAL B-PILLAR GAP RR RH DOOR F06 1 4,588 80% 918
51767288203 GASKET TRUNK LID F06 1 3,585 80% 717
51767299692 TRIM STRIP C PILLAR RH F06 1 2,051 80% 410
51767453359 TRIM STRIP C-PILLAR LH F06 1 8,413 40% 5,048
51777276347 BRACKET LOWER SILL FRT LH F06 1 1,918 80% 384
51777276348 BRACKET LOWER SILL FRT RH F06 1 1,960 50% 980
51777284119 LOWER SILL LH F06 1 23,241 50% 11,621
52107264576 HEAD RESTRAINT REPAIR KIT F06 3 10,353 40% 6,212
52108025058 COVER SEAT SPRT LEATHER FRT*DS17* F06 1 94,898 80% 18,980
52109176091 RESTRAINT HEAD CRASH ACTIVE F06 3 6,997 50% 3,498
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT F06 46 28 80% 6
61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector F06 1 141 80% 28
61136987062 HOUSING SOCKET FAN COWL F06 1 631 80% 126
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61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING F06 2 267 40% 160
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE F06 17 129 80% 26
61138387151 Comb type connector F06 1 415 80% 83
61319241956 SWITCH P/WINDOW FRT RH DR F06 1 14,333 80% 2,867
61337284482 HORN HIGH TONE F06 2 5,264 50% 2,632
61337284483 HORN LOW TONE F06 2 5,265 50% 2,632
61667203270 PIPE WNDSCRN WHASHER FILLER F06 1 3,909 40% 2,346
61677246088 NOZZLE H/LAMP WASHER RH F06 1 10,403 50% 5,201
63117272009 HEADLAMP BI-XENON LH F06 1 112,918 50% 56,459
63117272010 Bi-xenon h F06 1 114,942 80% 22,988
63117272013 HLAMP XENON LH ADAPTIV F06 1 125,782 80% 25,156
63117316215 MODULE H/LIGHT DRIVER F06 1 33,568 80% 6,714
63117316216 DRIVER MODULE LED HLAMP F06 1 33,568 50% 16,784
63117394902 LED daytime driving light module, right F06 1 11,493 50% 5,746
63117394906 FLASHER MODULE LED RH F06 1 39,342 50% 19,671
63117394911 HEADLAMP LED LH F06 2 251,614 50% 125,807
63117394912 HEADLAMP LED RH F06 1 248,883 50% 124,441
63117394915 HEADLAMP LED ADAPTIVE LH*DS18* F06 1 248,883 80% 49,777
63117394916 HEADLAMP LED ADAPTIVE RH*DS18* F06 1 248,822 80% 49,764
63118494839 Control unit for front light electronics F06 1 44,673 50% 22,337
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT F06 10 16 80% 3
63127270076 COVER H/LAMP LOW BEAM F06 1 1,027 80% 205
63127358360 H/LAMP LED RH F06 2 245,305 40% 147,183
63137221859 FLASHER FENDER LH F06 1 5,925 50% 2,963
63147844023 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M LH F06 1 1,974 80% 395
63147844024 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M RH F06 1 1,711 80% 342
63177234927 LAMP FOG LED LH F06 1 19,117 80% 3,823
63177234928 LAMP FOG LED LH F06 1 16,790 80% 3,358
63217210579 LAMP STOP TRUNK LID LH F06 1 20,809 80% 4,162
63217301310 BULB 12V 24W FOG F06 1 2,352 80% 470
64509109723 CONDENSER A/C F06 1 45,514 40% 27,308
66209270495 SENSOR PDC BLACK F06 2 10,910 50% 5,455
66539240358 CAMERA RR VIEW*DS16**DS17* F06 1 39,279 80% 7,856
66557846462 BRACKET RIGHT F06 1 2,015 50% 1,007
67629478202 Drive for F06 1 17,782 50% 8,891
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L F06 6 1,479 40% 887
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07129902813 SCREW OIL PIPE TURBO F12 47 56 50% 28
07129903926 BOLT ENGINE BLOCK F12 2 217 40% 130
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* F12 2 133 40% 80
07143428231 BOLT PLASTIC RR BUMPER F12 7 42 80% 8
07146981605 Fillister head screw with collar F12 7 38 80% 8
07147132311 NUT SIDE A/BAG F12 6 56 80% 11
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE F12 19 85 80% 17
07149193301 EXPANDING RIVET F12 18 29 40% 17
07149200945 NUT MECH. PART F12 6 110 40% 66
11117574145 RELUCTOR ENGINE BLOCK F12 1 2,648 80% 530
11127566288 GASKET ROCKE COVER BANK1 F12 2 1,946 80% 389
11127566289 GASKET ROCKER COVER BANK2 F12 2 1,908 80% 382
11127570939 Cylinder head cover F12 1 29,627 80% 5,925
11127573439 GASKET SLOT ROCKER COVER F12 3 228 50% 114
11127582454 SCREW SET CYL HEAD F12 6 3,422 80% 684
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD F12 5 692 40% 415
11127588545 Cylinder head cover F12 1 29,627 80% 5,925
11127624429 CYLINDER HEAD W/VALVE GEAR F12 1 281,047 80% 56,209
11127810712 GASKET CONNECTOR CYL. HD F12 1 618 40% 371
11128008118 GASKET ROCKER COVER F12 2 15,750 40% 9,450
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD F12 6 184 40% 110
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY F12 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11238651643 SCREW PULLEY ENGINE F12 16 270 80% 54
11287843246 BELT WATER PUMP/ALTERNATOR LH F12 1 5,092 40% 3,055
11287843247 BELT WATER PUMP/ALTERNATOR RH F12 1 1,680 40% 1,008
11317502180 SPROCKET T-CHAIN/BELT DRIVE F12 1 1,602 40% 961
11337548690 VALVE HYDRAULIC PUSHROD CMSHFT F12 16 1,811 80% 362
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY F12 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO F12 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F12 7 161 50% 81
11537593308 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F12 2 315 40% 189
11537615492 HOSE COOLANT TURBO B2 RTN F12 1 3,504 40% 2,103
11537843738 PUMP WATER F12 3 57,780 40% 34,668
11537847365 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F12 1 1,052 40% 631
11538053158 PIPE TURBO COOLANT FEED B1 F12 1 3,446 80% 689
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F12 1 819 80% 164
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11657572081 BRACKET VACCUM LINES F12 1 2,065 80% 413
11657588771 VACUUM PIPE F12 1 2,321 50% 1,160
11657588773 PIPE VACCUM TURBO F12 1 2,137 80% 427
11657620508 CLAMP TURB-CATALYTIC CONVERTER F12 1 2,095 40% 1,257
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER F12 13 274 80% 55
11667803829 CAP VACCUM PIPE F12 2 155 80% 31
11667807990 O RING VACCUM PIPE F12 9 154 50% 77
11718506678 HOSE EGR COOLER F12 1 11,972 40% 7,183
11718513132 VALVE EGR F12 1 18,309 40% 10,986
11718579364 GASKET VALVE EGR F12 1 731 40% 438
11747626350 PRESSURE CONVERTER TURBO L/R F12 2 9,899 80% 1,980
12317616121 ALTERNATOR REMANUFACTURED F12 1 71,028 50% 35,514
12417631558 STARTER F12 1 75,544 40% 45,327
12427580334 Ground cable F12 1 3,217 80% 643
12521741316 CLAMP TUBE SUPPORT F12 25 190 80% 38
12527519996 HOUSING SOCKET IG COIL F12 1 267 80% 53
12528624375 CABLE TIE F12 1 527 80% 105
12618608780 SENSOR OIL LEVEL F12 1 16,709 80% 3,342
13627577034 SENSOR KNOCK F12 2 5,317 40% 3,190
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK F12 1 4,420 40% 2,652
13627796699 O RING CAMSHAFT SENSOR F12 3 176 40% 106
13627843531 SENSOR AIR PRESSURE*DS23* F12 1 9,927 80% 1,985
13717575407 Charge air line F12 1 22,511 80% 4,502
13717599291 GASKET DUCT AIR INTAKE F12 3 806 50% 403
13717800154 CAP INTAKE DUCT F12 1 1,371 40% 823
17112284880 EXPANSION TANK F12 1 8,607 40% 5,164
17122284291 PUMP COOLANT AUX B1/B2 F12 1 33,770 40% 20,262
17127589442 HOSE COOLANT EXP TANK F12 1 2,855 80% 571
17138610819 TANK EXPANSION F12 1 11,411 40% 6,846
17212284265 BRACKET OIL COOLER F12 5 2,183 40% 1,310
18207585358 RING RUBBER EXHAUST BOX F12 2 883 40% 530
18207585359 RING RUBBER EXHAUST PIPE FRT F12 1 1,697 40% 1,018
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER F12 1 2,440 50% 1,220
18307812263 DECOUPLING CATALYTIC CONV F12 2 10,808 50% 5,404
24147588896 PLUG SET GEARBOX F12 1 11,184 80% 2,237
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT F12 1 7,991 40% 4,795
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25117529078 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT LH F12 1 340 80% 68
25117529079 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT RH F12 1 340 80% 68
26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING F12 1 519 40% 311
31106866023 NUT FRT AXLE ARMS F12 2 315 50% 158
31108053073 GASKET W/HUB-B/DISC F12 6 5,662 80% 1,132
31126779871 CONTROL ARM TOP +30MIN *DS15* F12 1 43,567 40% 26,140
31206855906 SCREW COLLAR FRT WHEEL BEARING F12 8 238 50% 119
31206872888 HUB WHEEL BEARING FRT F12 1 28,247 40% 16,948
31317850115 SHOCK ABSORBER FRT LH F12 1 98,462 50% 49,231
31317850116 SHOCK ABSORBER FRT RH F12 1 98,462 50% 49,231
31337847472 DAMPER FRT SHOC ABS F12 2 2,336 50% 1,168
32106781622 BOLT STEERING RACK F12 11 410 40% 246
32307846032 TRIM ST WHEEL M F12 1 10,141 50% 5,070
32307848269 COVER RR ST WHEEL M3/M4 F12 1 2,374 80% 475
32416751128 HOSE CLAMP F12 8 122 80% 24
32416784079 CAP P/STRG PUMP RSVR F12 1 1,669 80% 334
33122283079 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT SMALL F12 2 888 80% 178
33207846832 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT LARGE F12 2 1,748 80% 350
33306772888 BOLT REINFORCEMENT BODY F12 33 459 40% 275
33326764105 BUSH REAR AXLE F12 1 1,963 80% 393
33346776295 ACTUATOR HSR F12 1 128,648 50% 64,324
33406765432 SCREW WHEEL BEARING F12 2 240 80% 48
33406850159 BALL BEARING F12 1 10,371 50% 5,186
33502284455 BUSH TOP FRT SHOCK ABS M6 F12 2 6,009 50% 3,005
33527850117 SHOCK ABSORBER RR COMP PACK F12 2 62,134 50% 31,067
33537848870 DAMPER RR SHOC ABS F12 2 1,985 50% 992
33556777635 LINK RR STABILIZER BAR LR F12 1 3,805 80% 761
34321156893 CLAMP HOSE WATER F12 13 84 40% 51
34356787325 CLIP HOLDER BRAKE SENSOR F12 1 116 80% 23
34436887358 CONTROL UNIT EMF F12 1 53,309 40% 31,986
34522284468 BRACKET  DSC SENSOR F12 1 1,019 80% 204
37146887311 Control unit for VDC F12 1 58,146 80% 11,629
41357230578 FENDER FRT RH F12 1 51,372 40% 30,823
41357230584 BRACKET 1 FENDER FRT RH F12 1 1,713 80% 343
41358052622 FENDER FRT RH F12 1 49,982 50% 24,991
41617228974 BONNET F12 2 112,224 80% 22,445



13

Part No. Part Description Model Qty Unit Normal 
Price (Rs)

% Unit Special 
Price (Rs)

THE 6

BMW Spare Parts Counter 
Monday - Friday 08:30  - 17:00  

All prices are VAT inclusive. 

51112221615 BUMPER HOLDER PDC SET M FRT F12 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51117202885 SPRING HLAMP WASHER F12 1 222 80% 44
51117211486 CARRIER FRT BUMPER F12 2 30,281 80% 6,056
51117211488 IMPACT SHOCK ABS F12 1 2,239 80% 448
51117282896 BUMPER FRONT W/PDC ONLY F12 1 70,625 80% 14,125

51117282898
BUMPER FRT S/VIEW W/HLAMP 
WCAP*DS23* F12 1 70,676 80% 14,135

51117304059 COVER FOG LAMP LH F12 1 2,832 80% 566
51117304060 COVER FOG LAMP RH F12 1 2,789 80% 558
51117362702 TRIM CHROME FOG RH F12 1 6,487 50% 3,243
51117370378 SHOCK ABS BUMPER FRT F12 1 4,407 80% 881
51117395706 BUMPER FRT PDC+CAMERA F12 1 68,606 50% 34,303
51117409534 COVER HLAMP WASH RH F12 1 2,056 80% 411
51117419467 COVER FOG GRILL LH*DS18* F12 1 1,898 80% 380
51117419468 COVER FOG GRILL RH F12 1 1,898 80% 380
51118050345 GRILL M AIR INTAKE CENTRE F12 1 5,918 40% 3,551
51118050347 GRILL FOG M LH F12 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050348 GRILL FOG M RH F12 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050349 IMPACT ABSORBER TOP M F12 1 4,464 50% 2,232
51118050367 BUMPER MOUNT CARRIER M FRT F12 1 7,929 80% 1,586
51118052711 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER LH F12 1 2,482 80% 496
51118052712 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER RH F12 2 2,639 80% 528
51122239342 HOLDER PDC SENSOR SET F12 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51127183888 GASKET CARRIER BUMPER RR F12 10 96 80% 19
51127223160 ADAPTER RR BUMPER CARRIER F12 1 3,109 80% 622
51127223162 GUIDE BOTTOM RR BUMPER CENTRE F12 1 3,191 80% 638
51127223165 GUIDE RR BUMPER LH  *DS23* F12 1 10,202 40% 6,121
51127223166 GUIDE RR BUMPER RH F12 1 10,202 80% 2,040
51127261577 BUMPER RR W/PDC 650 F12 1 90,646 80% 18,129
51128050377 DIFFUSOR M RR F12 2 9,330 40% 5,598
51128050385 MOUNT SIDE M RR BUMPER LH F12 1 8,579 80% 1,716
51128052709 BUMPER M REAR WITH PDC F12 1 86,550 40% 51,930
51137211921 GRILL KIDNEY LH F12 1 9,346 50% 4,673
51137211922 GRILL KIDNEY RH F12 1 9,346 80% 1,869
51137224771 HOLDER LISENCE PLATE FRT F12 1 4,268 80% 854
51137370379 TRIM FOG GRILL LH F12 2 3,963 50% 1,981
51137370380 TRIM FOG GRILL RH F12 1 2,826 80% 565
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51137370390 GRILL KIDNEY FRT RH F12 1 11,221 50% 5,610
51138050537 GRILL KIDNEY M6 LH F12 1 13,748 80% 2,750
51138050538 GRILL KIDNEY M6 RH F12 1 11,956 80% 2,391
51138051147 CLAMP ROOF MOULDING F12 1 727 40% 436
51166992178 MIRROR INTERIOR EC F12 1 67,125 40% 40,275
51167286437 BASE S/MIRROR W/OUT GLASS LH F12 1 80,246 40% 48,148
51177257780 ejector F12 1 541 50% 270
51247199178 Striker trunk lid F12 1 3,295 40% 1,977
51247217155 Stop plate F12 2 653 80% 131
51247273659 Emblem button F12 1 10,072 40% 6,043
51417046415 CLIPS BODY PARTS F12 11 38 80% 8
51489166115 INSULATOR SOUND BONNET*DS16* F12 1 12,460 80% 2,492
51647187095 SUPPORT ROD FOR RADIATOR LH F12 1 792 80% 158
51647267356 FRAME UPPER FRT PANEL F12 1 8,513 80% 1,703
51647269313 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT LH F12 1 1,582 80% 316
51647269314 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT RH F12 1 1,836 50% 918
51717064092 CLIP WIPER COWL F12 10 109 40% 65
51717211899 INSULATOR SOUND ENG.COMP LWR F12 1 4,092 80% 818
51717224484 COVER U/WING 1 FRT RH F12 1 7,090 40% 4,254
51747211516 AIR DUCT BRAKE RH F12 1 2,176 80% 435
51747370383 DUCT BRAKE LH F12 1 3,114 80% 623
51747370384 DUCT BRAKE RH F12 1 3,121 80% 624
51747370386 DUCT RAD RH F12 1 3,121 80% 624
51748050399 DUCT AIR BRAKE M LH F12 1 3,121 80% 624
51748056069 AIR DUCT BOTTOM FRT M F12 2 3,165 80% 633
51757185167 DUCT AIR BRAKE DISC CHANNEL LH F12 1 2,706 40% 1,623
51757185170 COVER ENGINE COMPARTM. RH F12 2 2,413 40% 1,448
51757224466 LIP UNDERWHEEL COVER RH F12 1 4,375 80% 875
51758056068 LIP M UNDERWHEEL COVER LH F12 1 4,745 40% 2,847
51767205141 CAP BONNET LOCATOR F12 6 275 40% 165
51767211929 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR LH F12 1 4,834 50% 2,417
51767211930 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR RH F12 1 4,547 80% 909
52107264576 HEAD RESTRAINT REPAIR KIT F12 3 10,353 40% 6,212
52108025058 COVER SEAT SPRT LEATHER FRT*DS17* F12 1 94,898 80% 18,980
61130007571 RECEPTACLE ROUND F12 2 215 50% 107
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT F12 46 28 80% 6
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61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector F12 1 141 80% 28
61136987062 HOUSING SOCKET FAN COWL F12 1 631 80% 126
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING F12 2 267 40% 160
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE F12 17 129 80% 26
61138387151 Comb type connector F12 1 415 80% 83
61139230107 CONTACT BUSHING F12 19 120 40% 72
61317950401 GEARSHIFT SELECTOR ASSY F12 1 85,515 40% 51,309
61319153832 SWITCH FOR START/STOP F12 1 6,359 80% 1,272
61319190156 TRIM CLUSTER ROOF F12 1 613 80% 123
61319241949 SWITCH POWER WINDOW RR F12 1 3,008 80% 602
61349136468 CIGARETTE LIGHTER W/LED    *DS21 * F12 1 2,411 80% 482
61356814615 SENSOR RAIN /HUD F12 1 15,640 80% 3,128
61667203270 PIPE WNDSCRN WHASHER FILLER F12 1 3,909 40% 2,346
61677246088 NOZZLE H/LAMP WASHER RH F12 1 10,403 50% 5,201
63117272009 HEADLAMP BI-XENON LH F12 1 112,918 50% 56,459
63117272010 Bi-xenon h F12 1 114,942 80% 22,988
63117272013 HLAMP XENON LH ADAPTIV F12 1 125,782 80% 25,156
63117316215 MODULE H/LIGHT DRIVER F12 1 33,568 80% 6,714
63117316216 DRIVER MODULE LED HLAMP F12 1 33,568 50% 16,784
63117394902 LED daytime driving light module, right F12 1 11,493 50% 5,746
63117394911 HEADLAMP LED LH F12 2 251,614 50% 125,807
63117394912 HEADLAMP LED RH F12 1 248,883 50% 124,441
63118494839 Control unit for front light electronics F12 1 44,673 50% 22,337
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT F12 10 16 80% 3
63127270076 COVER H/LAMP LOW BEAM F12 1 1,027 80% 205
63127358360 H/LAMP LED RH F12 2 245,305 40% 147,183
63137221859 FLASHER FENDER LH F12 1 5,925 50% 2,963
63147844023 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M LH F12 1 1,974 80% 395
63147844024 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M RH F12 1 1,711 80% 342
63177234927 LAMP FOG LED LH F12 1 19,117 80% 3,823
63177234928 LAMP FOG LED LH F12 1 16,790 80% 3,358
63319311188 LED MODULE*DS16**DS17* F12 1 1,771 80% 354
64509202689 DRIER A/C CONDENSOR F12 2 8,174 50% 4,087
64509237857 DRIER INSERT CONDENSOR F12 2 10,318 40% 6,191
66557846462 BRACKET RIGHT F12 1 2,015 50% 1,007
67629478202 Drive for F12 1 17,782 50% 8,891
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81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L F12 6 1,479 40% 887
07129902813 SCREW OIL PIPE TURBO F13 47 56 50% 28
07129903926 BOLT ENGINE BLOCK F13 2 217 40% 130
07129952102 CLAMP HOSE *DS15* F13 2 133 40% 80
07146981605 Fillister head screw with collar F13 7 38 80% 8
07147132311 NUT SIDE A/BAG F13 6 56 80% 11
07147167864 SPACER SELF ADHESIVE F13 19 85 80% 17
07149193301 EXPANDING RIVET F13 18 29 40% 17
07149200945 NUT MECH. PART F13 6 110 40% 66
11117574145 RELUCTOR ENGINE BLOCK F13 1 2,648 80% 530
11127566288 GASKET ROCKE COVER BANK1 F13 2 1,946 80% 389
11127566289 GASKET ROCKER COVER BANK2 F13 2 1,908 80% 382
11127570939 Cylinder head cover F13 1 29,627 80% 5,925
11127582454 SCREW SET CYL HEAD F13 6 3,422 80% 684
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD F13 5 692 40% 415
11127588545 Cylinder head cover F13 1 29,627 80% 5,925
11127624429 CYLINDER HEAD W/VALVE GEAR F13 1 281,047 80% 56,209
11127810712 GASKET CONNECTOR CYL. HD F13 1 618 40% 371
11128008118 GASKET ROCKER COVER F13 2 15,750 40% 9,450
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD F13 6 184 40% 110
11217571037 SPROCKET ENG PULLEY F13 1 3,044 40% 1,827
11238651643 SCREW PULLEY ENGINE F13 16 270 80% 54
11287843246 BELT WATER PUMP/ALTERNATOR LH F13 1 5,092 40% 3,055
11287843247 BELT WATER PUMP/ALTERNATOR RH F13 1 1,680 40% 1,008
11317502180 SPROCKET T-CHAIN/BELT DRIVE F13 1 1,602 40% 961
11337548690 VALVE HYDRAULIC PUSHROD CMSHFT F13 16 1,811 80% 362
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY F13 1 1,535 40% 921
11427578079 O RING TURBO F13 7 139 80% 28
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F13 7 161 50% 81
11537593308 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE F13 2 315 40% 189
11537615492 HOSE COOLANT TURBO B2 RTN F13 1 3,504 40% 2,103
11537843738 PUMP WATER F13 3 57,780 40% 34,668
11537847365 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F13 1 1,052 40% 631
11538053158 PIPE TURBO COOLANT FEED B1 F13 1 3,446 80% 689
11538607960 BOLT TURBO COOLANT PIPE F13 1 819 80% 164
11657572081 BRACKET VACCUM LINES F13 1 2,065 80% 413



17

Part No. Part Description Model Qty Unit Normal 
Price (Rs)

% Unit Special 
Price (Rs)

THE 6

BMW Spare Parts Counter 
Monday - Friday 08:30  - 17:00  

All prices are VAT inclusive. 

11657588771 VACUUM PIPE F13 1 2,321 50% 1,160
11657588773 PIPE VACCUM TURBO F13 1 2,137 80% 427
11657620508 CLAMP TURB-CATALYTIC CONVERTER F13 1 2,095 40% 1,257
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER F13 13 274 80% 55
11667803829 CAP VACCUM PIPE F13 2 155 80% 31
11667807990 O RING VACCUM PIPE F13 9 154 50% 77
11718506678 HOSE EGR COOLER F13 1 11,972 40% 7,183
11718513132 VALVE EGR F13 1 18,309 40% 10,986
11718579364 GASKET VALVE EGR F13 1 731 40% 438
11747626350 PRESSURE CONVERTER TURBO L/R F13 2 9,899 80% 1,980
12317616121 ALTERNATOR REMANUFACTURED F13 1 71,028 50% 35,514
12417631558 STARTER F13 1 75,544 40% 45,327
12427580334 Ground cable F13 1 3,217 80% 643
12521741316 CLAMP TUBE SUPPORT F13 25 190 80% 38
12527519996 HOUSING SOCKET IG COIL F13 1 267 80% 53
12528624375 CABLE TIE F13 1 527 80% 105
12618608780 SENSOR OIL LEVEL F13 1 16,709 80% 3,342
13627577034 SENSOR KNOCK F13 2 5,317 40% 3,190
13627598861 SENSOR KNOCK F13 1 4,420 40% 2,652
13627796699 O RING CAMSHAFT SENSOR F13 3 176 40% 106
13627843531 SENSOR AIR PRESSURE*DS23* F13 1 9,927 80% 1,985
13717575407 Charge air line F13 1 22,511 80% 4,502
13717599291 GASKET DUCT AIR INTAKE F13 3 806 50% 403
13717800154 CAP INTAKE DUCT F13 1 1,371 40% 823
17112284880 EXPANSION TANK F13 1 8,607 40% 5,164
17122284291 PUMP COOLANT AUX B1/B2 F13 1 33,770 40% 20,262
17127589442 HOSE COOLANT EXP TANK F13 1 2,855 80% 571
17138610819 TANK EXPANSION F13 1 11,411 40% 6,846
17212284265 BRACKET OIL COOLER F13 5 2,183 40% 1,310
18207585359 RING RUBBER EXHAUST PIPE FRT F13 1 1,697 40% 1,018
18307793766 CLAMP MUFFLER F13 1 2,440 50% 1,220
18307812263 DECOUPLING CATALYTIC CONV F13 2 10,808 50% 5,404
24147588896 PLUG SET GEARBOX F13 1 11,184 80% 2,237
24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT F13 1 7,991 40% 4,795
25117529078 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT LH F13 1 340 80% 68
25117529079 BOLT BEARING G/SHIFT RH F13 1 340 80% 68
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26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING F13 1 519 40% 311
31106866023 NUT FRT AXLE ARMS F13 2 315 50% 158
31108053073 GASKET W/HUB-B/DISC F13 6 5,662 80% 1,132
31206872888 HUB WHEEL BEARING FRT F13 1 28,247 40% 16,948
31317850115 SHOCK ABSORBER FRT LH F13 1 98,462 50% 49,231
31317850116 SHOCK ABSORBER FRT RH F13 1 98,462 50% 49,231
31337847472 DAMPER FRT SHOC ABS F13 2 2,336 50% 1,168
32307846032 TRIM ST WHEEL M F13 1 10,141 50% 5,070
32307848269 COVER RR ST WHEEL M3/M4 F13 1 2,374 80% 475
32416751128 HOSE CLAMP F13 8 122 80% 24
32416784079 CAP P/STRG PUMP RSVR F13 1 1,669 80% 334
33122283079 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT SMALL F13 2 888 80% 178
33207846832 CAP DUST PLATE O/SHAFT LARGE F13 2 1,748 80% 350
33326764105 BUSH REAR AXLE F13 1 1,963 80% 393
33406765432 SCREW WHEEL BEARING F13 2 240 80% 48
33502284455 BUSH TOP FRT SHOCK ABS M6 F13 2 6,009 50% 3,005
33527850117 SHOCK ABSORBER RR COMP PACK F13 2 62,134 50% 31,067
33537848870 DAMPER RR SHOC ABS F13 2 1,985 50% 992
33556777635 LINK RR STABILIZER BAR LR F13 1 3,805 80% 761
34321156893 CLAMP HOSE WATER F13 13 84 40% 51
34356787325 CLIP HOLDER BRAKE SENSOR F13 1 116 80% 23
34436887358 CONTROL UNIT EMF F13 1 53,309 40% 31,986
34522284468 BRACKET  DSC SENSOR F13 1 1,019 80% 204
37146887311 Control unit for VDC F13 1 58,146 80% 11,629
41357230578 FENDER FRT RH F13 1 51,372 40% 30,823
41357230584 BRACKET 1 FENDER FRT RH F13 1 1,713 80% 343
41358052622 FENDER FRT RH F13 1 49,982 50% 24,991
41617228974 BONNET F13 2 112,224 80% 22,445
51112221615 BUMPER HOLDER PDC SET M FRT F13 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51117211486 CARRIER FRT BUMPER F13 2 30,281 80% 6,056
51117211488 IMPACT SHOCK ABS F13 1 2,239 80% 448
51117282896 BUMPER FRONT W/PDC ONLY F13 1 70,625 80% 14,125

51117282898
BUMPER FRT S/VIEW W/HLAMP 
WCAP*DS23* F13 1 70,676 80% 14,135

51117304059 COVER FOG LAMP LH F13 1 2,832 80% 566
51117304060 COVER FOG LAMP RH F13 1 2,789 80% 558
51117362702 TRIM CHROME FOG RH F13 1 6,487 50% 3,243
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51117370378 SHOCK ABS BUMPER FRT F13 1 4,407 80% 881
51117395706 BUMPER FRT PDC+CAMERA F13 1 68,606 50% 34,303
51117409534 COVER HLAMP WASH RH F13 1 2,056 80% 411
51117419467 COVER FOG GRILL LH*DS18* F13 1 1,898 80% 380
51117419468 COVER FOG GRILL RH F13 1 1,898 80% 380
51118050345 GRILL M AIR INTAKE CENTRE F13 1 5,918 40% 3,551
51118050347 GRILL FOG M LH F13 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050348 GRILL FOG M RH F13 1 4,434 80% 887
51118050349 IMPACT ABSORBER TOP M F13 1 4,464 50% 2,232
51118050367 BUMPER MOUNT CARRIER M FRT F13 1 7,929 80% 1,586
51118052711 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER LH F13 1 2,482 80% 496
51118052712 FLAP M HEADLAMP WASHER RH F13 2 2,639 80% 528
51122239342 HOLDER PDC SENSOR SET F13 1 3,472 50% 1,736
51127183888 GASKET CARRIER BUMPER RR F13 10 96 80% 19
51127223160 ADAPTER RR BUMPER CARRIER F13 1 3,109 80% 622
51127223162 GUIDE BOTTOM RR BUMPER CENTRE F13 1 3,191 80% 638
51127223165 GUIDE RR BUMPER LH  *DS23* F13 1 10,202 40% 6,121
51127223166 GUIDE RR BUMPER RH F13 1 10,202 80% 2,040
51127268381 FOIL PROTECTION RR BUMPER LH F13 8 1,005 40% 603
51127268382 FOIL PROTECTION RR BUMPER RH F13 8 1,005 40% 603
51128050377 DIFFUSOR M RR F13 2 9,330 40% 5,598
51128050385 MOUNT SIDE M RR BUMPER LH F13 1 8,579 80% 1,716
51128052709 BUMPER M REAR WITH PDC F13 1 86,550 40% 51,930
51137211921 GRILL KIDNEY LH F13 1 9,346 50% 4,673
51137211922 GRILL KIDNEY RH F13 1 9,346 80% 1,869
51137224771 HOLDER LISENCE PLATE FRT F13 1 4,268 80% 854
51137370379 TRIM FOG GRILL LH F13 2 3,963 50% 1,981
51137370380 TRIM FOG GRILL RH F13 1 2,826 80% 565
51137370390 GRILL KIDNEY FRT RH F13 1 11,221 50% 5,610
51138050537 GRILL KIDNEY M6 LH F13 1 13,748 80% 2,750
51138050538 GRILL KIDNEY M6 RH F13 1 11,956 80% 2,391
51138051147 CLAMP ROOF MOULDING F13 1 727 40% 436
51166992178 MIRROR INTERIOR EC F13 1 67,125 40% 40,275
51167286437 BASE S/MIRROR W/OUT GLASS LH F13 1 80,246 40% 48,148
51177257780 ejector F13 1 541 50% 270
51247199178 Striker trunk lid F13 1 3,295 40% 1,977
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51247217155 Stop plate F13 2 653 80% 131
51247273659 Emblem button F13 1 10,072 40% 6,043
51417046415 CLIPS BODY PARTS F13 11 38 80% 8
51489166115 INSULATOR SOUND BONNET*DS16* F13 1 12,460 80% 2,492
51647267356 FRAME UPPER FRT PANEL F13 1 8,513 80% 1,703
51647269313 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT LH F13 1 1,582 80% 316
51647269314 BRACKET FRT SUPPORT RH F13 1 1,836 50% 918
51717064092 CLIP WIPER COWL F13 10 109 40% 65
51717211899 INSULATOR SOUND ENG.COMP LWR F13 1 4,092 80% 818
51717224484 COVER U/WING 1 FRT RH F13 1 7,090 40% 4,254
51747211516 AIR DUCT BRAKE RH F13 1 2,176 80% 435
51747370383 DUCT BRAKE LH F13 1 3,114 80% 623
51747370384 DUCT BRAKE RH F13 1 3,121 80% 624
51747370386 DUCT RAD RH F13 1 3,121 80% 624
51748050399 DUCT AIR BRAKE M LH F13 1 3,121 80% 624
51748056069 AIR DUCT BOTTOM FRT M F13 2 3,165 80% 633
51757185167 DUCT AIR BRAKE DISC CHANNEL LH F13 1 2,706 40% 1,623
51757185170 COVER ENGINE COMPARTM. RH F13 2 2,413 40% 1,448
51757224466 LIP UNDERWHEEL COVER RH F13 1 4,375 80% 875
51767205141 CAP BONNET LOCATOR F13 6 275 40% 165
51767211929 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR LH F13 1 4,834 50% 2,417
51767211930 SEAL BONNET LOCATOR RR RH F13 1 4,547 80% 909
51767288203 GASKET TRUNK LID F13 1 3,585 80% 717
52107264576 HEAD RESTRAINT REPAIR KIT F13 3 10,353 40% 6,212
52108025058 COVER SEAT SPRT LEATHER FRT*DS17* F13 1 94,898 80% 18,980
61130007571 RECEPTACLE ROUND F13 2 215 50% 107
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT F13 46 28 80% 6
61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector F13 1 141 80% 28
61136987062 HOUSING SOCKET FAN COWL F13 1 631 80% 126
61138373332 SOCKET HOUSING F13 2 267 40% 160
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE F13 17 129 80% 26
61138387151 Comb type connector F13 1 415 80% 83
61139230107 CONTACT BUSHING F13 19 120 40% 72
61317950401 GEARSHIFT SELECTOR ASSY F13 1 85,515 40% 51,309
61319190156 TRIM CLUSTER ROOF F13 1 613 80% 123
61319241949 SWITCH POWER WINDOW RR F13 1 3,008 80% 602



21

Part No. Part Description Model Qty Unit Normal 
Price (Rs)

% Unit Special 
Price (Rs)

THE 6

BMW Spare Parts Counter 
Monday - Friday 08:30  - 17:00  

All prices are VAT inclusive. 

61349136468 CIGARETTE LIGHTER W/LED    *DS21 * F13 1 2,411 80% 482
61356814615 SENSOR RAIN /HUD F13 1 15,640 80% 3,128
61667203270 PIPE WNDSCRN WHASHER FILLER F13 1 3,909 40% 2,346
61677246088 NOZZLE H/LAMP WASHER RH F13 1 10,403 50% 5,201
63117272009 HEADLAMP BI-XENON LH F13 1 112,918 50% 56,459
63117272010 Bi-xenon h F13 1 114,942 80% 22,988
63117272013 HLAMP XENON LH ADAPTIV F13 1 125,782 80% 25,156
63117316215 MODULE H/LIGHT DRIVER F13 1 33,568 80% 6,714
63117316216 DRIVER MODULE LED HLAMP F13 1 33,568 50% 16,784
63117394902 LED daytime driving light module, right F13 1 11,493 50% 5,746
63117394911 HEADLAMP LED LH F13 2 251,614 50% 125,807
63117394912 HEADLAMP LED RH F13 1 248,883 50% 124,441
63118494839 Control unit for front light electronics F13 1 44,673 50% 22,337
63121374075 EXPANDING NUT F13 10 16 80% 3
63127358360 H/LAMP LED RH F13 2 245,305 40% 147,183
63137221859 FLASHER FENDER LH F13 1 5,925 50% 2,963
63147844023 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M LH F13 1 1,974 80% 395
63147844024 REFLECTOR RR BUMPER M RH F13 1 1,711 80% 342
63177234927 LAMP FOG LED LH F13 1 19,117 80% 3,823
63177234928 LAMP FOG LED LH F13 1 16,790 80% 3,358
63319311188 LED MODULE*DS16**DS17* F13 1 1,771 80% 354
64509202689 DRIER A/C CONDENSOR F13 2 8,174 50% 4,087
64509237857 DRIER INSERT CONDENSOR F13 2 10,318 40% 6,191
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L F13 6 1,479 40% 887
01297933181 TEMPLATE FRT DOOR SEAL G32 G32 1 842 80% 168
01297933183 TEMPLATE RR DOOR SEAL G32 G32 1 842 80% 168
07119942082 DOWEL EXH MANIFOLD G32 2 185 40% 111
07129904835 SCREW A/C PIPE G32 2 261 50% 130
07147261771 TORX-COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW G32 6 179 40% 107
07149216250 COVER CAP DOOR G32 2 166 40% 99
07149289999 RIVET BLIND AIRBAG G32 22 178 40% 107
07149325721 Clamp G32 2 163 80% 33
11127583138 WASHER SCREW CYL HEAD G32 5 692 40% 415
11128597830 BOLT CYL HEAD G32 6 184 40% 110
11128633750 GASKET HP PUMP-ROCKER G32 1 584 80% 117
11128638246 GASKET HP PUMP G32 1 611 50% 306
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11238651643 SCREW PULLEY ENGINE G32 16 270 80% 54
11259468869 KIT PISTON G32 2 81,777 50% 40,888
11378652738 MOTOR VVT G32 1 48,458 40% 29,075
11422249206 HOSE TURBO OIL SUPPLY G32 1 1,535 40% 921
11427590576 ORING TURBO OIL PIPE G32 7 161 50% 81
11438513866 DIPSTICK OIL LEVEL G32 1 2,064 80% 413
11518482250 PUMP COOLANT G32 1 14,545 40% 8,727
11518591892 PULLEY WATER PUMP G32 1 5,194 40% 3,117
11518638237 PUMP COOLANT ELECTRIC G32 1 29,072 40% 17,443
11518671654 PUMP TURBO COOLANT G32 1 8,339 40% 5,003
11538630023 PIPE RETURN RAD-ENG BLOCK G32 1 6,495 50% 3,247
11628517274 NUT GAS RADIATOR G32 4 181 40% 108
11657643149 GASKET EXH MANIFOLD G32 2 1,480 80% 296
11657801771 SCREW TURBOCHARGER G32 13 274 80% 55
11788631049 SENSOR OXYGEN AFTER CAT G32 1 18,992 50% 9,496
11788644371 SENSOR OXYGEN BEFORE CAT G32 1 24,163 50% 12,081
12418621839 STARTER A/T REMANUFACTURED G32 1 65,717 40% 39,430
13538616080 LINE FUEL FEED G32 1 8,235 40% 4,941
13538650976 ORING INJECTOR G32 1 389 80% 78
13718648427 SEAL INTAKE TURBO DUCT G32 2 1,002 50% 501
17117854191 HOLDER ADD WATER PUMP G32 1 2,610 40% 1,566
17118581954 HOLDER RADIATOR LWR LH G32 1 1,473 40% 884
17118632116 COVER RADIATOR TOP G32 1 5,157 40% 3,094
17118632121 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT RH G32 1 1,144 40% 686
17118632123 COVER RADIATOR MOUNTING FRT LH G32 1 1,132 40% 679
17118632126 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR RH G32 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632127 HOLDER MODULE RAD LWR LH G32 1 4,074 40% 2,444
17118632128 BRACKET RAD MODULE LWR RH G32 1 3,438 50% 1,719
17118632139 MOUNT MODULE RAD LH G32 1 3,104 40% 1,862
17118632140 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G32 1 3,088 40% 1,853
17118632142 MOUNT MODULE RAD RH G32 3 3,035 40% 1,821
17118741573 GRILL PROTECTOR RADIATOR G32 2 6,956 40% 4,174
17127619358 CLAMP HOSE WATER M3/M4 G32 1 1,127 40% 676
17427953401 FAN W/HOUSING 400W G32 1 78,771 50% 39,386
17427953402 HOUSING FAN W/FLAPS 1000W G32 1 23,340 40% 14,004
17518576509 CHARGE AIR COOLER G32 2 57,403 40% 34,442
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18308631955 Tailpipe tip, black chrome G32 1 6,985 50% 3,492

18328630246
CATALYTIC CONVERTER REMANUFAC-
TURED G32 4 106,708 40% 64,025

24277604965 SEAL G/BOX  REPAIR KIT G32 1 7,991 40% 4,795
26117581110 ORING D/SHAFT CENTR BEARING G32 1 519 40% 311
26118671496 MOUNT CENTRE ALU PROP SHAFT G32 1 11,811 40% 7,087
31106861185 WISHBONE UPR W/BUSH LH G32 1 31,386 50% 15,693
31106872425 NUT CLIP TENSIONER ARM LH G32 1 650 50% 325
31206871193 HUB WHEEL W/BEARING FRT G32 1 33,239 50% 16,620
31356861472 HOLDER LWR STABILIZER FRT G32 1 1,481 40% 889
33306861145 COVER UNDER CARRIER RR LH G32 1 2,754 40% 1,653
34106861799 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G32 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34111162178 Dust protection collar G32 4 3,357 50% 1,679
34116861800 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G32 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34116872573 Repair kit for expansion spring G32 6 2,202 50% 1,101
34206861803 PROTECTION PLATE LEFT G32 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206861804 PROTECTION PLATE RIGHT G32 2 2,456 50% 1,228
34206870566 BOLT EMF ACTUATOR G32 4 110 50% 55
34216854116 Repair kit bellows G32 8 1,826 50% 913
35006855309 SENSOR BRAKE PEDAL G32 6 8,693 40% 5,216
37106866713 Air spring strut, rear left G32 1 148,669 40% 89,201
37106866714 Air spring strut, rear right G32 1 148,669 40% 89,201
37106869073 SENSOR FRT STRUT VDC LH G32 1 3,707 40% 2,224
37107915962 Air spring strut, front right G32 1 91,836 40% 55,101
37146867905 ROD SENSOR CTRL HEADLAMP LH G32 1 1,717 50% 859
51117357215 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR LH G32 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117357216 ADAPTOR CARRIER LWR RH G32 1 3,994 50% 1,997
51117373774 Carrier, bumper front G32 2 46,807 40% 28,084
51118072206 Trim cover, bumper, primered, front G32 1 105,771 40% 63,463
51127485845 BUMPER RR PDC/PMA G32 1 108,041 40% 64,825
51127488983 SET HOLDERS PDC/PMA RR G32 2 5,336 40% 3,202

51167418815
RING EXT MIRROR FRAME LH BLK 
GLOSS G32 1 6,152 40% 3,691

51167418819 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G32 6 3,255 40% 1,953
51167418823 HOUSING LWR MIRROR LH BLK GLOSS G32 1 3,074 50% 1,537
51167444264 SCREW SET EXT MIRRORS G32 1 3,200 40% 1,920
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51169323677 ASHTRAY CTR CONSOLE G32 1 2,526 40% 1,515
51217489344 CAP CHROME RH HANDLE G32 1 2,744 80% 549
51219491472 HANDLE DR EXT FRT RH G32 1 7,480 40% 4,488
51227477704 LOCK DOOR RR RH G32 3 48,062 40% 28,837
51357392370 SHAFT COVER EXT RR DR RH G32 1 7,632 40% 4,579
51358494806 Window lifter without motor, rear right G32 1 32,694 40% 19,616
51456805426 COVER TOP STRG COL BLK G32 1 4,196 40% 2,517
51647357205 Connection, upper rear G32 1 10,686 40% 6,411
51647375326 HOLDER HEADLAMP RH G32 1 7,178 50% 3,589
51767392342 SEAL B-PILLAR RR RH DOOR G32 1 5,815 40% 3,489
51767416352 SEAL GAP DR SILL RR RH G32 1 3,415 40% 2,049

52107406063
HEADREST LEATHER BASIC ELECTR. 
COGNAC G32 2 49,066 50% 24,533

52107457684
LEATHER BASIC B/REST FRT RH CO-
GNAC G32 1 96,635 40% 57,981

52107457725 LEATHER SPORT SEAT FRT COGNAC G32 1 81,170 40% 48,702
61129855638 Wiring harness, front end G32 1 50,344 40% 30,207
61131393724 CLIP REM C/UNIT PDC RETROFIT G32 46 28 80% 6
61136825781 Insulation housing, fan connector G32 1 141 80% 28
61138377730 SPRING CONTACT DOUBLE G32 17 129 80% 26
61138387151 Comb type connector G32 1 415 80% 83
61357939168 Item Replacement G32 2 17,423 40% 10,454
63117214942 MODULE LED FLASHER RH G32 1 44,152 40% 26,491
63117214946 COVER FAN LED H/LAMP L/R G32 1 993 40% 596
63267410302 REGISTRATION PLATE LIGHT G32 1 879 50% 440
64116996980 Wiring set, heater/air conditioning G32 1 3,979 50% 1,990
64119315950 BLOWER REAR G32 1 15,613 80% 3,123
64119466915 VALVE EXPANSION G32 1 14,202 40% 8,521
65829459633 CONTROLLER IDRIVE G32 1 38,253 50% 19,127
66519459780 C/UNIT CAMERA SURR.VIEW G32 1 59,283 50% 29,642
81229400272 OIL GBOX ATF D II 1L G32 6 1,479 40% 887
84109128982 MODULE LTE FOR WIRELESS CHARG G32 1 12,021 80% 2,404
51165A1C7E5 Housing lower section, left G32 1 4,419 40% 2,651
51165A1C7E6 Housing lower section, right G32 1 4,419 40% 2,651
64115A07857 Control unit air conditioning sys. G32 1 26,889 40% 16,133
66515A18E01 C/UNIT CAMERA SURR.VIEW G32 2 68,586 40% 41,152
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